From: Otus2009, AG (SMO) </O=GSD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=AG.OTUS2009>

Sent: 10/7/2011 2:10:56 PM
To: Otus2009, AG (SMO) <AG.Otus2009@usdoj.gov>; Cole, James (ODAG)
James Cole i, Goldberg, Stuart (ODAG) <Stuart. Goldberg@usdoj.gov>; O'Neil, David

(ODAG) <David.O'Neil@usdoj.gov>; Axelrod, Matthew (ODAG) <Matthew.Axelrod@usdoj.gov>;
Reich, Steven (ODAG) <Steven.Reich@usdoj.gov>; Weich, Ron (OLA) <Ron.Weich@usdoj.gov>;
Richardson, Margaret (OAG) <Margaret.Richardson@usdoj.gov>; Delery, Stuart F. (OAG)
<Stuart.F.Delery@usdoj.gov>; Schmaler, Tracy (OPA) <Tracy.Schmaler@usdoj.gov>; Perrell,
Thomas J. (OAAG) <Thomas.J.Perreli@usdoj.gov>; Greenfeld, Helaine (SMO)
<Helaine.Greenfeld@usdoj.gov>

Subject: Congressional Letter re ATF
Start: Fri 10/7/2011 2:20:00 PM
End: Fri 10/7/2011 3:15:00 PM
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Required Attendees:  Otus2009, AG (SMO); Cole, James (ODAG); Goldberg, Stuart (ODAG); O'Neil, David (ODAG);
Axelrad, Matthew (ODAG); Reich, Steven (ODAG); Weich, Ron (OLA); Richardson, Margaret
(OAG); Delery, Stuart F. (OAG); Schmaler, Tracy (OPA); Perrelli, Thomas J. (OAAG); Greenfeld,
Helaine (SMO)

When: Friday, October 07, 2011 2:20 PM-3:15 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
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AG's Conference Room

POC: Gary Grindler

DOJ: DAG James Cole, Stuart Goldberg, David O'Neil, Matthew Axelrod, Steven Reich, AAG Ron Weich, Margaret
Richardson, Stuart Delery, Dir. Tracy Schmaler, ASG Tom Perrelli, Helaine Greenfeld
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